	-	

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100259789571
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/07/1401007010 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
361400030/84 S/13/14 Ban/14	14 JUN 11 PH 12: 37

COVER LETTER



Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Springtime Club, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of
Status

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Yolanda Serene Goodloe-Cowart

Name (Printed or typed)

1509 South Washington Avenue

Address

Clearwater, Florida 33756

City, State & Zip

727-286-8457

Daytime Telephone number

springtime_club@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED

14 JUN 11 AM 10: 44

in the second with

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

May 13, 2014

YOLANDA SERENE GOODLOE-COWART 1509 SOUTH WASHINGTON AVENUE CLEARWATER, FL 33756

SUBJECT: THE SPRINGTIME CLUB, INC. Ref. Number: W14000030184

We have received your document for THE SPRINGTIME CLUB, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable.Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 514A00010227

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations, DO POV 6297 Tallahaggan Florida 39314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: The Springtime Club, Incorporated

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address: The Springtime Elks Lodge #592

1011 Engman Street

Clearwater, Florida 33755

Mailing address, if different is: The Springtime Club, Incorporated

1509 South Washington Avenue

Clearwater, Florida 33756

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

promoting cultural activities and educational programs that provide access to opportunities that enhance our community. We strive to partner,

collaborate and cooperate with civic organizations and community associations to improve our community's growth and development. Our goal is to make an impact

in our community by creating activities, events, programs and services that benefit the people we serve, our neighborhoods and its surrounding areas.

The Springtime Club's <u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

initial officers were elected by the Club's general membership. The officers are voted into office annually and elections are held in the month of October.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title	Yolanda Goodloe Cowart, Chief Executive Officer	Name and Title	Marva McWhite, Secretary		
Address	1509 South Washington Avenue	Address:	1560 Carroll Street		
	Clearwater, Florida 33756		Clearwater, Florida 33755		
Name and Title	Donna Evans, President	Name and Title	Charlene Lane, Treasurer		
Address	914 Eldridge Street	Address:	P.O. Box 5501		
	Clearwater, Florida 33755		Clearwater, Florida 33758	Ť	BNS
Name and Title	Annie Howard, Vice President	Name and Title	Tammy Walker, Vice President	JUN 11	ICH NO
Address	601 Rosery Road, NE	Address:	709 16th Avenue NW	PH	
	Apartment 4202		Apartment B	PH 12: 1	
	Largo, Florida 33770		Clearwater, Florida 33756	37	

Name and Title:_	N	ame and Title:	-
Address		ddress:	-
			-
Name and Title:	N	ame and Title:	-
Address	A	ddress:	-
-			
_	····		-
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		ti sa
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ole) of the registered agent is:	JUN
Name:	Donna Evans, President		
Address:	914 Eldridge Street		PH
	Clearwater, Florida 3375	5	PH 12: 3
ARTICLE VII The name and ad	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Yolanda Goodloe Cowart, Chief Executive C)fficer	
Address:	1509 South Washington Ave	nue	
	Clearwater, Florida 3375	56	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

7. Cram Registered Agent mna (1°

5/29/2014

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of Incorporator ON/OC

5/29/2014 Date



May 29, 2014

Tyrone Scott, Regulatory Specialist II New Flings Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: The Springtime Club Reference Number: W14000030184 Letter Number: 514A00010227

Please find the enclosed revised Articles of Incorporation for the Springtime Club.

Thank You

Yolanda Goodloo Cowart Springtime Club Founder

Donna Evans Springtime Club President

TE JUN 11 PH 12: 5